
690 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2007 <2007><EU><9799G8>
FRONT WHEEL

4381

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 7730900104430 FRONT WHEEL CPL.1,6X21EXL 1.00

2 78009010044 FRONT WHEEL HUB CPL. 08 1.00

3 54809011000 BEA.SPACERTUBE 35X2 L=79,4 03 1.00

4 0625069068 Grooved ball bearing 6906 2.00

6 0760354771 Radial shaft seal 35X47X7 TC 2.00

7 76209013044 SPACER BUSHING FRO. WHEEL 30MM 1.00

10 78009074226 SPOKE M4,5X226-21'' 08 36.00

11 50309072100 SPOKE NIPPLE M4,5X0,75 8X21 36.00



12 5460907010030 FRONTRIM 1,60X21''EXCELAL4 BLK 1.00

13 50309073000 Tube protector 21" 1.00

14 50309075000 Hose 21" 1.00

15 76212060032 RING WRENCH 32MM 1.00

20 58509081100 FRONT AXLE D=30MM 04 1.00

21 76209082000 COLLAR SCREW FRONT AXLE WS32 1.00

23 58509060000 BRAKE DISC FRONT 07 1.00

24 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 4.00

25 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00

27 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 2.00

29 58214050050 BRACKET SENSOR MAGNET ADV. '97 1.00

30 0985040003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M 4 1.00

31 58303063000 BRAKE LEVER STOP '93 1.00

32 58314069050 MAGNET LOOSE '97 1.00

33 0966040203 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN966 M4X20 1.00

35 51009100100 RIM LOCK VM1 (1,60'') ONLY FOR 19" WHEEL 0.00

36 50310090050 NUT FOR WHEEL HOLDER '96 0.00


